
 
Cat 

Place 
Bib Category School Team Swim Bike Run Finish Overall Place 

1 2 Primary Female St Marys Fire Hawks 04:24 13:09 03:48 21:20 5 

2 15 Primary Female ACPS Russells Races 04:05 16:07 03:55 24:07 12 

3 5 Primary Female PLC Aminte 04:05 15:29 04:45 24:18 13 

4 23 Primary Female TAS Primary 3 03:59 16:23 04:31 24:51 14 

5 19 Primary Female Ben Venue Try Hards 03:57 17:04 04:06 25:06 15 

6 6 Primary Female PLC Yeetroots 04:32 16:55 04:05 25:31 17 

7 24 Primary Female St Marys Fives 04:02 17:36 04:04 25:41 18 

8 14 Primary Female Ben Venue The Seeds 04:32 16:38 05:27 26:36 20 

9 4 Primary Female PLC Pandas 04:15 19:14 03:49 27:17 21 

10 7 Primary Female PLC Mixups 04:27 18:08 04:48 27:21 22 

11 10 Primary Female PLC PAK 05:13 17:21 04:49 27:22 23 

12 18 Primary Female Martins Gully CCM 04:23 18:45 04:21 27:29 24 

13 9 Primary Female Martins Gully No 1    TBC 26 

1 17 Primary Male Ben Venue Stevenators 03:53 12:18 03:31 19:40 1 

2 3 Primary Male Ben Venue # The A Team 04:30 12:35 03:39 20:43 2 

3 22 Primary Male TAS Primary 2 04:13 12:45 03:46 20:43 3 

4 1 Primary Male St Marys The Boys 04:07 12:58 03:42 20:46 4 

5 27 Primary Male TAS 2UP 04:27 12:25 04:33 21:24 6 

6 13 Primary Male Martins Gully Gully Gang 03:44 14:53 03:44 22:21 8 

7 11 Primary Male St Marys The Memes 04:08 14:34 03:47 22:28 9 

8 16 Primary Male Martins Gully HEJ 04:16 14:48 04:13 23:16 10 

9 12 Primary Male Martins Gully Pidgeons 04:10 17:20 03:56 25:26 16 

10 25 Primary Male Ben Venue BLC 05:13 18:57 03:51 27:59 25 

1 21 Primary Mixed TAS Primary 1 04:09 13:03 05:03 22:14 7 

2 8 Primary Mixed Ben Venue Shenanigators 04:41 14:22 04:19 23:21 11 

3 20 Primary Mixed Ben Venue Blues 04:00 17:05 04:38 25:42 19 

4 26 Primary Mixed Ben Venue BEELEN 04:25 19:55 04:46 29:04 27 

1 51 Secondary 7-9 Female PLC 3 Violin Set 03:13 26:24 08:00 37:36 6 

2 62 Secondary 7-9 Female TAS Secondary 7 03:34 22:43 11:43 37:59 8 

3 61 Secondary 7-9 Female TAS Secondary 6 03:23 26:09 09:51 39:22 9 

4 56 Secondary 7-9 Female TAS Secondary 1 03:09 25:37 11:08 39:53 11 

5 55 Secondary 7-9 Female NEGS Duo 03:28 29:40 10:31 43:38 12 

6 52 Secondary 7-9 Female PLC Green Machine 03:30 31:51 09:43 45:03 13 

1 58 Secondary 7-9 Male TAS Secondary 3 02:49 21:28 07:37 31:52 1 

2 59 Secondary 7-9 Male TAS Secondary 4 03:31 22:45 08:19 34:34 2 

3 60 Secondary 7-9 Male TAS Secondary 5 02:52 23:29 09:25 35:45 4 

4 63 Secondary 7-9 Male TAS Secondary 11 03:31 24:34 08:51 36:56 5 

5 57 Secondary 7-9 Male TAS Secondary 2 03:13 25:00 09:46 37:58 7 

6 54 Secondary 7-9 Male ASC OFA 03:27 27:52 08:30 39:48 10 

1 53 Secondary 7-9 Mixed ASC D-team 04:07 22:14 08:19 34:39 3 

1 102 Secondary 10-12 Female TAS Secondary 9 04:07 27:13 10:00 41:18 3 

1 101 Secondary 10-12 Male TAS Secondary 8 03:01 20:35 06:46 30:21 1 

1 103 Secondary 10-12 Mixed TAS Secondary 10 03:26 24:06 09:14 36:45 2 

 


